NONTERED CPL	County of Monterey			Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901		
8-1850 · ME	Legislation Details					
File #:	RES	S 21-150	Name:	Adopt Resolution to: a. Enter into three Joint Exercise of Powers Agreements and Cooperation Agreements (JPA and CA) with Del Rey Oaks, Gonzales, Greenfield, and Sand City to participate in Monterey County's CDBG Urban County Consortium for the period		
Туре:	BoS	Resolution	Status:	Passed - RMA Administration		
File created:	8/13	3/2021	In control:	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	8/24	1/2021	Final action:	8/24/2021		
Title:	a. E Del Cou b. A c. A nec and d. A nec	<ul> <li>Adopt a resolution to:</li> <li>a. Enter into a Joint Exercise of Powers Agreements and Cooperation Agreements (JPA and CA) with Del Rey Oaks, Gonzales, Greenfield, and Sand City to participate in Monterey County's CDBG Urban County Consortium for the period of July 1, 2022 to June 30, 2025;</li> <li>b. Authorize the County Administrative Officer to sign the JPA and CA;</li> <li>c. Authorize the County Administrative Officer to make minor modifications to the JPA and CA as necessary to comply with federal requirements and as directed by the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); and,</li> <li>d. Authorize the Housing and Community Development Director to submit the JPA and CA and other necessary documents to the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development to requalify for and receive direct entitlement funds as an Urban County.</li> </ul>				
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:		1. Board Report, 2. Attachment A - Joint Powers and Cooperative Agreement, 3. Attachment B - Draft Resolution, 4. Completed Board Order and Resolution Item No. 62				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Α	ction	Result	
8/24/2021	1	Board of Supervisors	а	dopted - rma administration	Pass	